CORRIDA DA POLICIA RODOVIARIA FEDERAL 2019
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1897
1899
1791
1768
1706
1749
1892
1739
1903
1771
1942
1705
1701
1830
1900
1758
1863
1906
1857
1845
1752
1891
1762
1763
1840
1923
1756
1794
1799
1742
1807
1710
1854
1741
1793
1745
1750
1727
1731
1850
1803
1730
1852
1846
1778
1927
1853
1751
1826
1928
1776
1812
1792
1865
1715
1810
1809
1919
1887
1821
1707
1929
1907
1905
1922
1709
1711
1813
1774
1987
1509
1889
1733
1808

EGNALDO ELIAS CAMPOS

ALEX DOUGLAS DE CASTRO SOARES
ANDRE REIS

ANDRE LUIZ DOS SANTOS

IVANOR EVANGELISTA DE ARAUJO
DIEGO RICARDO DA SILVA

EDVALDO PIRES LEAL

SILVIO CESAR DOS SANTOS TAVARES
FABIO ADRIANO LOPES

DIOGENES DA SILVA MOURA
WALMIR FERREIRA LENIS

ELISEU SALES SILVESTRES

LUCAS SILVA RIBEIRO

LEONARDO HUMBERTO LIPORATI
LUIZ DA CUNHA ANSELMO

LUIZ REINALDO CESAR DA SILVA
GUILHERME CUNHA CAMPOLINA MARQUES
WILSON JOSE DA SILVA

JULIO SILVESTRE DA SILVA

MARCELO SILVA SANTANA

DIVINO GERALDO DA SILVA

JOSE APARECIDO PAULINO CIPRIANO
MATHEUS LUCAS DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
DJALMA CLAUDINO DA ROCHA
ARTHUR DE ASSIS MEIRELES
GIUVANE DUTRA DA SILVA

SILVANIO EDUARDO DA SILVA
VALDIR PEDRO DE SOUZA

JULIO CESAR FERREIRA GANDRA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GOMES
CRISTIANO RAMOS

RODRIGO FERRARI BITENCOURT
MOISES MENDES ALVES DA SILVA
MATHEUS BONINO

ELIAS GOMES LIMA

JOAO PACIFICO DE ALMEIDA
GABRIEL LUIZ MAGALHAES

WARLEY PAULO MAGALHAES

JULIO CESAR DINIZ MONTEIRO DE BARROS
DANIEL DA PAIXAO FERREIRA
WAGNER EUSTAQUIO DE ASSIS
HELTON SANDRO SILVEIRA DE ASSIS
PAULO CESAR FONSECA MAIA
BRUNO SCHNEIDER RASLAN

LUIZ GONZAGA MENDES

ALANO VIDAL TAVARES DOS SANTOS
LUCAS ANTONIO DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
MARCELO ROSSETI

ANTONIO IVO MARIZ

ANDERSON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO
ROQUILANE AMORIM COSTA SILVA
CICERO DUTRA

ANDERSON JOSE DOS SANTOS
WERDER SANTOS MALAQUIAS
CASSIO DANIEL OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO
GILBERTO MARTINS DE SOUSA
LEONARDO DAVI GUEDES

PEDRO CESAR DAMASCENO
ADAILSON JOSE DA SILVA
ONESSIMO DE SOUZA

JORGE DA CRUZ OSCAR

LEANDRO CAL MONTEIRO

RICARDO LAURIA FERNANDES
DANIEL FLEURY CANDIDO RIBEIRO
AILTON CLEITON MAIA

RENATO DE ASSIS FERREIRA

PAULO ROBERTO DA COSTA

FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE
MIGUEL PEREIRA DE RESENDE
MARCELO AGUIAR

VAGNER DOS SANTOS HIBNER FRANCA
HUGO LEONARDO DE SA NICOLAU
WANDERLEY EUSTAQUIO DA SILVA

16KM MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 40 M4044 -
M 30 M3034 -
M 36 M3539 -
M 35 M3539 1
M 33 M3034 1
M 36 M3539 2
M 39 M3539 3
M 45 M4549 1
M 47 M4549 2
M 23 M2024 1
M 52 M5054 1
M 38 M3539 4
M 27 M2529 1
M 52 M5054 2
M 48 M4549 3
M 20 M2024 2
M 48 M4549 4
M 38 M3539 5
M 48 M4549 5
M 47 M4549 6
M 54 M5054 3
M 57 M5559 1
M 20 M2024 3
M 31 M3034 2
M 27 M2529 2
M 37 M3539 6
M 48 M4549 7
M 55 M5559 2
M 39 M3539 7
M 33 M3034 3
M 44 M4044 1
M 33 M3034 4
M 36 M3539 8
M 29 M2529 3
M 48 M4549 8
M 55 M5559 3
M 43 M4044 2
M 42 M4044 3
M 47 M4549 9
M 48 M4549 10
M 56 M5559 4
M 44 M4044 4
M 50 M5054 4
M 42 M4044 5
M 49 M4549 11
M 35 M3539 9
M 31 M3034 5
M 36 M3539 10
M 71 M7074 1
M 31 M3034

M 45 M4549 12
M 36 M3539 11
M 53 M5054 5
M 44 M4044 6
M 36 M3539 12
M 46 M4549 13
M 47 M4549 14
M 24 M2024 4
M 41 M4044 7
M 52 M5054 6
M 42 M4044 8
M 55 M5559 5
M 37 M3539 13
M 46 M4549 15
M 38 M3539 14
M 37 M3539 15
M 39 M3539 16
M 55 M5559

M 42 M4044

M 61 M6064

M 35 M3539 17
M 35 M3539 18
M 37 M3539 19
M 32 M3034 7

Equipe
CASA DO CORREDOR
CORREBOM/STEEL RUNNER
SPARTANS RUNNERS
RUNNERS IGARAPE
APAIXONADOS POE CORRIDA
LULUZINHAS RUNNING
NAO TENHO
LA RUNNERS
CORREBOM
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG
MW SPORTS
APAIXONADOS POE CORRIDA
ALL LIMA ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
WWW.PES-DESCALCOS.ORG
PAPALEGUAS
NEW TIME RUN
CAMPOLINAS BIKE ALL FITNES
CANELA SECA
NAO TENHO
FOSSEIS DO ASFALTO
MEIAS RENEGADAS
NAO TENHO
PACE
RUN A RACE
MARCA DAGUA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
UAI CORRE!
LEOSOUTO
NAO TENHO
APAIXONADOS POE CORRIDA
NAO TENHO
LEOSOUTO
SPARTANS RUNNERS
LIVE FOR RUN BH
LULUZINHAS RUNNING
CHIODI RUN
EQUIPE CQC
POLICIA CIVIL/MG
BRASIL
EMPRESA SAO GONCALO LTDA
NAO TENHO
FOSSEIS DO ASFALTO
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

NAON
LULUZINHAS RUNNING
AECO

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG
NAO TENHO
SPARTANS RUNNERS
NAO TENHO
BORA PRA PISTA
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
SINPRF
NAO TENHO
FOSSEIS DO ASFALTO
APAIXONADOS POE CORRIDA

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
APAIXONADOS POE CORRIDA
APAIXONADOS POE CORRIDA
PRATTO FITNESS
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

GUARDA CONTAGEM
NAO TENHO
EXODUS RUN
NAO TENHO

Liquido
00:54:40
00:59:34
01:00:44
01:03:38
01:04:18
01:04:48
01:05:48
01:05:53
01:06:51
01:07:34
01:08:53
01:09:21
01:09:52
01:11:20
01:12:28
01:13:30
01:13:41
01:14:10
01:14:45
01:15:03
01:15:30
01:15:53
01:16:04
01:16:52
01:16:53
01:17:17
01:17:26
01:18:36
01:18:52
01:19:06
01:19:26
01:19:31
01:19:35
01:19:51
01:19:55
01:20:06
01:20:06
01:20:31
01:21:47
01:21:51
01:22:22
01:22:30
01:22:54
01:23:18
01:23:26
01:24:34
01:24:41
01:25:11
01:25:12
01:25:34
01:25:36
01:25:46
01:25:52
01:25:59
01:26:36
01:26:46
01:26:48
01:27:14
01:27:17
01:28:15
01:28:30
01:28:45
01:29:04
01:29:36
01:30:07
01:30:20
01:30:29
01:30:32
01:30:58
01:31:31
01:31:58
01:31:58
01:31:58
01:32:00

Bruto
00:54:41
00:59:44
01:00:48
01:03:42
01:04:19
01:04:56
01:05:56
01:05:56
01:06:52
01:07:36
01:09:00
01:09:22
01:09:55
01:11:26
01:12:50
01:13:40
01:13:47
01:15:37
01:14:54
01:17:29
01:15:34
01:16:31
01:16:11
01:17:02
01:18:10
01:17:30
01:17:27
01:18:48
01:19:09
01:20:48
01:19:50
01:19:53
01:22:20
01:21:33
01:19:56
01:20:27
01:20:17
01:20:54
01:23:39
01:22:55
01:22:37
01:22:49
01:23:57
01:25:25
01:25:19
01:27:02
01:25:07
01:25:22
01:25:27
01:26:48
01:25:57
01:26:37
01:26:08
01:27:08
01:26:42
01:27:13
01:27:16
01:28:58
01:27:38
01:29:06
01:30:21
01:29:26
01:31:31
01:31:51
01:30:37
01:30:37
01:30:43
01:31:38
01:32:36
01:32:06
01:33:37
01:33:15
01:32:40
01:32:50



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

1918
1868
1866
1804
1862
1860
1877
1834
1824
1849
1760
1844
1988
1712
1885
1780
1743
1708
1985
1913
1801
1782
1735
1783
1773
1759
1740
1719
1984
1912
1911
1855
1817
1882
1890
1926
1925
1901
1703
1886
1798
1895
1908
1805
1721

1878

1800
1873
1842
1777
1754
1827
1775
1837
1757
1738
1736
1864
1981
1734
1896
1797
1848
1880
1879
1720
1930
1766
1872
1883
1990

MARCELO AGUIAR

LEONARDO FERNANDES

MARCOS FLAVIO BRAGA DE FIGUEIREDO
ARISTIDES COSTA FILHO

RODRIGO ALVES DE FARIA E SOUZA
JEFTTE JOAO DE DEUS

GUILHERME ABREU SOUZA
LEONARDO DA SILVA CRUZ

MARCO AURELIO PEREIRA

ELVIS RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
CLAUDIO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANO DOS SANTOS

LUIZ CARLOS MENDES PEIXOTO
OTHON CAPDEVILLE

LEANDRO ANTONIO FERNANDES
PAULO ROBERTO BRUNO
LEOSOUTO

ROBSON LEAL

LELES RAIMUNDO CORREA
RICARDO TEIXEIRA

VALDEMIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
VANDIR DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE GERALDO DE CAMPOS
WELTON LEONARDO DE ABREU
EVALDO ANTONIO DE MEDEIROS
IGOR CRISTIANO AVELAR OTONI
EMERSON DA SILVA RAMOS FONSECA
JOSIAS SOARES COSTA

ELICIO JOSE DE LIMA

ADRIANO NEVES COELHO
GERALDO EUGENIO DE ASSIS
JULIANO RANGEL DA COSTA SILVA
MARCELO PAULA DE OLIVEIRA
REGINALDO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
HELIO JOSE DA SILVA

GENILSON SILVA

ADILSON JOSE DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE JOSE TIOTE

MARCOS VINICIUS SOARES

HUGO MARCIO FERREIRA SILVA
JOSE ARNALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
RAFAEL APARECIDO DE CARVALHO
VANDERSON APARECIDO RIBEIRO
ALYSSON SANTOS RESENDE

PAULO HENRIQUE CANDIDO DA CRUZ

THADEU ANTONIO HENRIQUES DE SOUSA
CAMPOS

RICARDO PEREIRA GONCALVES
ADELSON GOMES DOS SANTOS
MAURICIO CESAR DOS SANTOS
LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA RABELO
LUIZ AUGUSTO MANHAES
WILSON EUSTAQUIO PASSOS

IZAK PINHEIRO DA SILVA
ADRIANO BATISTA GOUVEA
DIEGO ALTINO DOS REIS LIMA
WESLEY EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO
FELIPE AUGUSTO MENDES SILVA
ROBSON RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA
GETULIO DE CAMPOS

RONALDO JOSE SEABRA
GUILHERME DE FRANCA SILVA
ANGELO MILAGRE DE MENEZES
MARCUS ARTUR

RODRIGO JULIO HENRIQUES DE SOUSA CAMPOS
OMAR VIEIRA PRIMO

FERNANDO JOSE CASTRO CABRAL
SERGIO GEBRIM REIS DUTRA
JERONIMO JOSE LUCIANO SILVA
DEYVERSON TADEU SILVA
AYLTON COELHO
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35
41
45
57
48
51
27
40
52
40
45
50
66
33
48
53
41
34
68
54
47
61
51
32
49
39
37
28
69
32
51
30
27
42
48
47
47
45
35
39
53
36
42
45
42

22

42
29
44
31
34
47
34
42
32
39
43
35
61
45
51
36
40
37
17
40
68
41
46
45
66

M3539
M4044
M4549
M5559
M4549
M5054
M2529
M4044
M5054
M4044
M4549
M5054
M6569
M3034
M4549
M5054
M4044
M3034
M6569
M5054
M4549
M6064
M5054
M3034
M4549
M3539
M3539
M2529
M6569
M3034
M5054
M3034
M2529
M4044
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M3539
M3539
M5054
M3539
M4044
M4549
M4044

M2024

M4044
M2529
M4044
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3034
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4044
M3539
M6064
M4549
M5054
M3539
M4044
M3539
M1519
M4044
M6569
M4044
M4549
M4549
M6569

20
10
16

17

11

12
18

19
10
13

11
20

12
10
21
21
22

11
13
12

14
22
23
24
25
23
24
14
25
15
26
16

17

18
13
14
27
15
19
16
26
20
27

28
15
28
21
29

22

23

29
30

SINPRF
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

ARSAE RUNNERS
NAO TENHO
NAO TENNO
NAO TENHO

PACE
NAO

AZUL DO MAR
NAO TENHO

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

LEOSOUTO

APAIXONADOS POE CORRIDA

MISTER BUS
NAO TENHO

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

EXODUS RUN

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

NEW TIME RUN
LA RUNNERS
CHIODI RUN

SINDMUTUO
SINDMUTUO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
01EO02
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
AMIGOS DE PACE
BHRACE
UAI CORRE!
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
CHIODI RUN

NAO TENHO

UAI CORRE!
AGS
BH FOX RUN

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

MEIAS RENEGADAS
PEDRA DO LOBO

RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG

PUC MINAS
MEIAS RENEGADAS
HARLEY RUNNERS
HARLEY RUNNERS

NAO TENHO

EXODUS RUN
NAO TENHO
UAI CORRE!
DSI RUNNING

EQUIPE 01 E 02
NAO TENHO
CHIODI RUN

RUN A RACE
CABRAL E SILVA
SILVA

01:32:01
01:32:38
01:32:40
01:32:49
01:32:49
01:33:13
01:33:16
01:33:19
01:33:32
01:33:46
01:33:58
01:34:00
01:34:10
01:34:19
01:34:41
01:35:03
01:35:04
01:35:26
01:35:38
01:35:40
01:35:51
01:35:55
01:35:56
01:36:13
01:36:14
01:36:21
01:37:32
01:37:46
01:38:16
01:38:30
01:38:30
01:38:35
01:39:00
01:39:08
01:39:47
01:39:47
01:39:48
01:40:30
01:40:32
01:41:03
01:41:40
01:41:51
01:42:37
01:42:42
01:42:44

01:43:05

01:43:22
01:43:49
01:43:50
01:44:02
01:44:11
01:44:14
01:44:16
01:45:52
01:46:42
01:46:50
01:47:08
01:48:28
01:48:42
01:50:35
01:53:25
01:56:52
01:56:59
01:58:00
01:58:31
01:59:46
01:59:51
02:03:39
02:05:04
02:05:06
02:08:13

01:33:41
01:32:45
01:33:45
01:34:21
01:33:41
01:35:01
01:35:40
01:35:06
01:35:02
01:34:45
01:35:14
01:34:40
01:34:16
01:35:08
01:35:46
01:37:47
01:41:35
01:35:51
01:35:49
01:35:44
01:37:55
01:36:36
01:37:26
01:37:56
01:37:57
01:37:58
01:37:47
01:40:46
01:38:43
01:39:49
01:39:49
01:40:43
01:39:33
01:41:31
01:41:00
01:41:45
01:41:46
01:43:10
01:42:55
01:42:53
01:41:52
01:44:27
01:44:51
01:43:59
01:44:39

01:43:59

01:44:52
01:45:17
01:45:00
01:45:17
01:44:35
01:46:05
01:45:55
01:46:05
01:48:35
01:48:34
01:48:59
01:49:37
01:49:35
01:52:05
01:55:35
01:59:25
01:56:59
02:00:22
01:59:25
02:01:27
02:02:20
02:03:39
02:06:37
02:06:38
02:11:00
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